CRP offers accepted by each state are asfollows:
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State

NATIONAL
ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO
RHODE ISLAND

Number
Offered Accepted

22,990 18,140
251 223
0 0
219 198
14 11
801 582
0 0
0 0
31 27
415 380
0 0
224 197
2,169 1,707
630 508
1,891 1,590
2,854 2,627
284 252
72 60
29 3
24 17
0 0
645 454
1,838 1,598
468 362
1,111 924
627 285
1,427 1,207
0 0
* 0
4 *
4 *
166 88
334 303
1,165 559
743 616
521 465
189 117
39 32
0 0
0 0

Acres

Offered

1,369,447
9,595

0
12,114
5,357
117,873
0

0

1,299
13,639
0
18,596
42,880
13,342
48,742
220,164
7,205
5,038
1,301
535

0
17,913
44,337
26,549
51,141
108,544
77,577
0

126

673
4,330
5,733
99,361
15,557
43,109
31,286
1,029

0

0

Accepted

1,007,793
8,815
0
11,301
5,021
81,991
0

0
1,208
12,421
0
15,616
33,095
10,805
41,102
201,414
6,263
4,340
110
267

0
12,279
39,712
19,677
42,402
49,327
61,363



SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

* Data withheld to avoid disclosure of individual operators.

108
1,003
249
655
41
0
212
615
5
905
6

85
631
207
394

31

0
158
510

4
723

*

2,409
75,742
6,914
104,491
8,575

0

3,486
102,771
166
19,600
324

1,643
46,347
6,040
57,929
3,984

2,781
86,941
158
14,719
*



